www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton 67
3F3FCl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups AA, B, C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1, Groups E, F, G
Cl. II, Div. 2, Groups F, G
Cl. III
NEMA 3, 4, 7ABCD, 9EFG
Explosionproof
Dust-ignitionproof

3FCondulet EAJ conduit
outlet boxes
Factory installed terminal block ordering guide
DIN rail mounted terminal blocks
Electrical specifications:
30A, 150V, AWG 26-10
Ordering information:
Cat. # Description
DIN12
DIN rail mounted, 2 terminal blocks
EAJ (shapes X, C, L, T)
Form 6 & 9 cover diameter openings
DIN13
DIN rail mounted, 3 terminal blocks
EAJ (shapes X, C, L, T)
Form 6 & 9 cover diameter openings
DIN14
DIN rail mounted, 4 terminal blocks
EAJ (shapes X, C, L, T)
Form 6 & 9 cover diameter openings
DIN16
DIN rail mounted, 6 terminal blocks
EAJ (shapes X, C, L, T)
Form 6 & 9 cover diameter opening
DIN18
DIN rail mounted, 8 terminal blocks
EAJ (shape T)
Form 9 cover diameter opening
DIN112
DIN rail mounted, 12 terminal blocks
EAJ (shape T)
Form 9 cover diameter opening
Direct mounted terminal blocks
Electrical specifications:
30A, 300V, AWG 26-10
Cat. # Description
TB14
Direct mounted terminal block, 4 terminal blocks
EAJ (shapes X, C, L, T)
Form 6 & 9 cover diameter openings
TB16
Direct mounted terminal block, 6 terminal blocks
EAJ (shapes X, C, L, T)
Form 6 & 9 cover diameter openings
TB18
Direct mounted terminal block, 8 terminal blocks
EAJ (shape T)
Form 9 cover diameter opening
TB112
Direct mounted terminal block, 12 terminal blocks
EAJ (shape T)
Form 9 cover diameter opening
 CHS Controls AB
 Tel +46 42 38 61 00,  Fax +46 42 38 61 29